NAMN 2010-01-27  2010-02-24 2010-03-29 2010-04-29 2010-05-27 2010-06-28 2010-07-28 2010-08-27 2010-09-28 2010-10-27 2010-11-26 2010-12-29

KPA PENSIONSFORS 3235313 4703 928 4521842 3942961 4639837 4238640 5297305 5463370 4364440 4 480 670 5343832 4626 605
LANSFORSAKRINGAR 1025351 1841 907 1749765 1351638 1690181 1611317 2196433 1867305 1492263 1674470 1647514 1818749
SKANDIA LIV 1443 836 2008 620 2218110 1637428 1729907 2088674 2240670 2420674 1729792 1790 556 1998478 2007 725
FOLKSAM TIJM.PENSION 1837 353 2 836 388 2754290 2450613 2630305 2663352 3606875 3189624 2430518 2 565 687 2842070 2781892
LANSFORSAKRINGAR(font 2 061 295 3305 990 3334645 2619474 3025990 3068810 4093732 3581507 2620244 2904 589 3296841 3306127
SPP LIV FOND 1838 419 2671334 2432233 2242305 2482503 2492258 3123846 3005980 2162 306 2 409 936 2744291 2721143
DANICA FOND 814 504 1 045 663 983 606 979 762 911680 1030955 1272513 1191119 987 762 1 057 856 1060462 1108617
ALECTA 2883472 4330 819 4087262 3463250 3720695 3821271 4735509 4813928 3454352 3780 628 4327415 4039 705
ALECTA ICKE VALJARE 12 263 989 19715010 17887588 15569696 17390672 16725938 20818746 21862632 18576131 18827984 20826942 18039 763
KPA LIV 1594179 2 451 316 2296962 1971900 2270781 2124855 2689630 2696799 2312201 2321102 2651265 2416720

28997 711 44910975 42266303 36229027 40492551 39866070 50075259 50092938 40130009 41813478 46739110 42867 046



NAMN

KPA PENSIONSFORS
LANSFORSAKRINGAR
SKANDIA LIV

FOLKSAM TIJM.PENSION
LANSFORSAKRINGAR(fon
SPP LIV FOND

DANICA FOND

ALECTA

ALECTA ICKE VALJARE
KPA LIV

TOTALT
54 858 743
19 966 893
23314 470
32 588 967
37 219 244
30 326 554
12 444 499
47 458 306

218 505 091
27797 710

504 480 477

%
10,87%
3,96%
4,62%
6,46%
7,38%
6,01%
2,47%
9,41%
43,31%
5,51%
100,00%



